CMA34-169
特性
Microminiature：22.5×15.0×25.0mm
125℃ of operating ambient temperature
2.8mm of Flat quick connection terminal
Compliance to Rohs、ELV Directive
CMA34
Remark:(1) Surge current for lamp
              (2)The open time for Closed contact and the closed
                   time for open contact is not more than 1ms
AUTOMOTIVE  RELAY
Features Relay Picture
ORDERING INFORMATION
DC12V
DC24V
Model
Enclosure Coil Voltage Contact Form
S - Plastic Sealed Type
Blank - Bayonet type
A  - 1 Form  A
C  - 1 Form C
Blank-Standard
R- With Resistor
D - With Diode
(12V -  680Ω, 24V - 2700Ω)
CMA34 S DC12V A R
SPECIFICATION
ISO9001、IATF16949、ISO14001 Approved
Parallel Electronic Component
12V: 1.2W,24V: 1.4W
12V: 1.4W,24V: 1.6W
 1.2W: 20.4VDC(23℃),14.9VDC(85℃)
          1.4W: 36VDC(23℃), 28VDC(85℃)
COIL DATA
Nominal Coil Power
Max.Permitted
Coil Voltage
Nominal Coil Power
(With Resistor)
 1 Form A, 1 Form C
Ag Alloy
Max.50mΩ(6VDC 1A)
40VDC
Make:150A(1)   Break:35A
   35A(125℃,1h)
1A 6VDC
100,000operations
10,000,000operations
 NO/NC:35A/20A 14VDC
 NO/NC:20A/10A 28VDC
Min.100MΩ  500VDC
550VAC,50/60Hz,1 min
550VAC,50/60Hz,1 min
Max.10ms
Max.10ms
Max.20ms(With Diode)
-40℃ to +125℃
35～85%RH
20G(≤1ms)
Approximately20.0g
10～40Hz,1.27mm double amplitude
40～70Hz,49m/s2
70～100Hz,0.5mm double amplitude
100～500Hz,98m/s2
CONTACT DATA GENERAL DATA
Contact Form
Contact Material